

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.11

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5886/2008

M.H.SRINIVASA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LAKSHMI

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-12-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR
Ms. C. Rubavathi, Adv.
Mr. V. Senthil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P. Raja Ram, Adv.
Mr. K. Ethiraj, Adv.
Mr. T. Meikandan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks, as prayed.

(GEETA AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANAND PRAKASH)
BRANCH OFFICER